
Volksschulen
4001 Basel

Sekundarschule De Wette
1. Semseter 24/25

Untis 2024
26.8.2024

1k Breitschmid / Senn

8:00
8:45

8:50
9:35

9:45
10:30

10:50
11:35

11:45
12:30

12:40
13:25

13:30
14:15

14:20
15:05

15:15
16:00

16:05
16:50

16:55
17:40

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Ry 414BG Ry 414BG Se 308E Bu 308D Bu 308D
Hl Th4

Av Th5

SpK
SpM

Hl Th4

Av Th5

SpK
SpM

Se 308E Se 308E Bu 308D Bu 308D Se 308F Zü 205NT Br 308RZG
Br 308

Se 308

ERG
ERG

Br 308M Br 308M

Pc 003

Ry 021

TTG

TTeG
TTxG

Pc 003

Ry 021

TTG

TTeG
TTxG

Bu 308D Zü 205NT Zü 205NT Ls 002Mu Ls 002Mu

Br 308M Br 308M
Hl Th4

Av Th5

SpK
SpM

Pc 003

Ry 015

TTG

TTeG
TTxG

Pc 003

Ry 015

TTG

TTeG
TTxG

Se 308F Se 308F Br 308M+I Br 308M Br 308M Br 308RZG Br 308RZG

Änderungen vorbehalten


